Office of the Sheriff

Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff

Call for Service Report

Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805

Telephone: 419.289-3911
FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009
Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Printed on July 28, 2025

CFS Date/Time

07/27/25 00:36:05
07/27/25 01:05:17
07/27/25 01:37:51
07/27/25 02:44:39
07/27/25 02:46:44
07/27/25 06:38:53
07/27/25 06:50:41
07/27/25 07:27:51
07/27/25 07:40:40
07/27/25 08:15:00
07/27/25 08:15:03
07/27/25 08:45:47
07/27/25 09:22:09
07/27/25 09:41:14
07/27/25 09:47:06
07/27/25 09:47:33
07/27/25 09:53:42
07/27/25 10:21:03
07/27/25 11:08:01
07/27/25 11:08:15
07/27/25 11:12:14
07/27/25 11:40:00
07/27/25 12:05:01
07/27/25 12:08:43
07/27/25 12:26:42
07/27/25 13:02:26
07/27/25 13:54:27

CFS #

CFS2517134
CFS2517135
CFS2517136
CFS2517137
CFS2517138
CFS2517140
CFS2517141
CFS2517142
CFS2517143
CFS2517144
CFS2517145
CFS2517146
CFS2517147
CFS2517148
CFS2517149
CFS2517150
CFS2517151
CFS2517152
CFS2517153
CFS2517154
CFS2517155
CFS2517156
CFS2517157
CFS2517158
CFS2517159
CFS2517162
CFS2517163

Description

98 : Disturbance

86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
92 : Assist Other Law
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

2 : Accident Property
911T : 911 Call Transfer
62 : Traffic Detail

911T : 911 Call Transfer
77 : Citizen Assist

911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

86 : Traffic Stop

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
18E : Animal Call/Horse
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

PLEASANT HILL

MATHEWS AVE
E 4TH ST
E4TH ST

SO 1419
CENTER ST

US RTE 42
OAK HILL CIR

E4TH ST

US RTE 250 E

US RTE 42
MIDDLE

NB FROM LVILLE
DAUCH DR
ASHLAND CO RD
E 11TH ST

ALL COUNTY

ASHLAND CO RD
W MAIN ST
MORGAN AVE
ASHLAND CO RD
US RT 30

City

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
LOUDONVILLE
LOUDONVILLE
ASHLAND

ASHLAND

Description

Disturbance
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Assist Other Law
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop
Accident Property
911 Call Transfer
Traffic Detail

911 Call Transfer
Citizen Assist
911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Animal Call/Horse
911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

CM
ACSO
APD
APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
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CFS Date/Time

07/27/25 14:09:07
07/27/25 14:20:40
07/27/25 14:48:31
07/27/25 14:52:52
07/27/25 15:15:28
07/27/25 15:36:20
07/27/25 16:19:23
07/27/25 17:07:36
07/27/25 17:44:16
07/27/25 17:45:45
07/27/25 18:24:59
07/27/25 18:41:07
07/27/25 18:47:32
07/27/25 19:06:49
07/27/25 19:58:38
07/27/25 21:21:01
07/27/25 21:40:13
07/27/25 22:19:07
07/27/25 22:34:07
07/27/25 22:46:25

CFS #

CFS2517164
CFS2517165
CFS2517166
CFS2517167
CFS2517168
CFS2517170
CFS2517171
CFS2517173
CFS2517175
CFS2517176
CFS2517177
CFS2517178
CFS2517179
CFS2517180
CFS2517181
CFS2517182
CFS2517183
CFS2517185
CFS2517186
CFS2517187

Total Records: 47

Description

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer
16 : Dead On Arrival

91 : 911 Hangup

911T : 911 Call Transfer
86 : Traffic Stop

64B : Property Damage
64B : Property Damage
24 : Drunk

86 : Traffic Stop

18C : Animal Call/Cow
911T : 911 Call Transfer
911T : 911 Call Transfer

Location

SAMARITAN AVE

DAUCH DR
PERRY TWP RD

171 SB

MILTON TWP RD
MILTON TWP RD

BYPASS AT 511
E MAIN ST
S MAIN ST

ASHLAND CO RD
ASHLAND CO RD
CENTER ST

City

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

LOUDONVILLE

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ASHLAND
POLK

POLK
ASHLAND

Description

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop

911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer
Dead On Arrival
911 Hangup

911 Call Transfer
Traffic Stop
Property Damage
Property Damage
Drunk

Traffic Stop
Animal Call/Cow
911 Call Transfer
911 Call Transfer

Primary Agencies

APD

ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
APD

ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
ACSO
APD

ACSO
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