

Office of the Sheriff
Ashland County

Kurt J. Schneider, Sheriff



Justice Complex
1205 East Main Street
Ashland, Ohio 44805
Telephone: 419-289-3911
FAX: 419-281-2060
Jail Division: 419-281-9009
Jail FAX: 419-289-3502

Call for Service Report

Printed on July 28, 2025

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
07/27/25 00:36:05	CFS2517134	98 : Disturbance	PLEASANT HILL		Disturbance	CM
07/27/25 01:05:17	CFS2517135	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 01:37:51	CFS2517136	911T : 911 Call Transfer	MATHEWS AVE	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 02:44:39	CFS2517137	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E 4TH ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 02:46:44	CFS2517138	92 : Assist Other Law	E 4TH ST	ASHLAND	Assist Other Law	ACSO
07/27/25 06:38:53	CFS2517140	86 : Traffic Stop	SO 1419		Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 06:50:41	CFS2517141	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 07:27:51	CFS2517142	86 : Traffic Stop	US RTE 42		Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 07:40:40	CFS2517143	911T : 911 Call Transfer	OAK HILL CIR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 08:15:00	CFS2517144	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/27/25 08:15:03	CFS2517145	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E 4TH ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 08:45:47	CFS2517146	91 : 911 Hangup			911 Hangup	ACSO
07/27/25 09:22:09	CFS2517147	911T : 911 Call Transfer	US RTE 250 E	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 09:41:14	CFS2517148	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 09:47:06	CFS2517149	2 : Accident Property	US RTE 42	ASHLAND	Accident Property	ACSO
07/27/25 09:47:33	CFS2517150	911T : 911 Call Transfer	MIDDLE	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 09:53:42	CFS2517151	62 : Traffic Detail	NB FROM LVILLE		Traffic Detail	ACSO
07/27/25 10:21:03	CFS2517152	911T : 911 Call Transfer	DAUCH DR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 11:08:01	CFS2517153	77 : Citizen Assist	ASHLAND CO RD	ASHLAND	Citizen Assist	ACSO
07/27/25 11:08:15	CFS2517154	911T : 911 Call Transfer	E 11TH ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 11:12:14	CFS2517155	91 : 911 Hangup	ALL COUNTY	ASHLAND	911 Hangup	
07/27/25 11:40:00	CFS2517156	86 : Traffic Stop		ASHLAND	Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 12:05:01	CFS2517157	91 : 911 Hangup	ASHLAND CO RD	LOUDONVILLE	911 Hangup	ACSO
07/27/25 12:08:43	CFS2517158	911T : 911 Call Transfer	W MAIN ST	LOUDONVILLE	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/27/25 12:26:42	CFS2517159	911T : 911 Call Transfer	MORGAN AVE	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 13:02:26	CFS2517162	18E : Animal Call/Horse	ASHLAND CO RD		Animal Call/Horse	ACSO
07/27/25 13:54:27	CFS2517163	911T : 911 Call Transfer	US RT 30	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	ACSO

CFS Date/Time	CFS #	Description	Location	City	Description	Primary Agencies
07/27/25 14:09:07	CFS2517164	911T : 911 Call Transfer	SAMARITAN AVE	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 14:20:40	CFS2517165	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/27/25 14:48:31	CFS2517166	911T : 911 Call Transfer	DAUCH DR	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 14:52:52	CFS2517167	91 : 911 Hangup	PERRY TWP RD		911 Hangup	ACSO
07/27/25 15:15:28	CFS2517168	911T : 911 Call Transfer		LOUDONVILLE	911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/27/25 15:36:20	CFS2517170	86 : Traffic Stop			Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 16:19:23	CFS2517171	911T : 911 Call Transfer	I 71 SB		911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 17:07:36	CFS2517173	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/27/25 17:44:16	CFS2517175	911T : 911 Call Transfer	MILTON TWP RD	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 17:45:45	CFS2517176	16 : Dead On Arrival	MILTON TWP RD	ASHLAND	Dead On Arrival	ACSO
07/27/25 18:24:59	CFS2517177	91 : 911 Hangup		ASHLAND	911 Hangup	ACSO
07/27/25 18:41:07	CFS2517178	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO
07/27/25 18:47:32	CFS2517179	86 : Traffic Stop	BYPASS AT 511		Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 19:06:49	CFS2517180	64B : Property Damage	E MAIN ST	ASHLAND	Property Damage	ACSO
07/27/25 19:58:38	CFS2517181	64B : Property Damage	S MAIN ST	POLK	Property Damage	ACSO
07/27/25 21:21:01	CFS2517182	24 : Drunk			Drunk	ACSO
07/27/25 21:40:13	CFS2517183	86 : Traffic Stop	ASHLAND CO RD		Traffic Stop	ACSO
07/27/25 22:19:07	CFS2517185	18C : Animal Call/Cow	ASHLAND CO RD	POLK	Animal Call/Cow	ACSO
07/27/25 22:34:07	CFS2517186	911T : 911 Call Transfer	CENTER ST	ASHLAND	911 Call Transfer	APD
07/27/25 22:46:25	CFS2517187	911T : 911 Call Transfer			911 Call Transfer	ACSO

Total Records: 47